ATHENA
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Stadium Light | 200W  1200W
The ATHENA is a versatile modular outdoor sports light designed to meet various project
needs. With variety of beam angles, sizes and compact design, it allows for quick, flexible
assembly and installation. Ideal for sports fields, stadiums, plazas, and other large outdoor
spaces. Available in multiple of power options from 200W to 1200W with around 140 Lm/W.
It suitable for harsh and wet environment.

OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Stadium Light | 200W  1200W
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORIES
AE-SP-AH
ERALUX ATHENA
Outdoor Stadium Light
-VS
Visor for single LED module
-SR
Safety rope
-SF-SV
Silver slip fitter
-LASER
Laser pointer
Accessory Family Accessory
NOTES
• The beam angle affects the lumen output at a specific Power.
• U bracket is supplied with the fixture by default
• If a slip fitter is required , it is ordered separately
NOTES • Ordered separately if needed
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
11/26/2025
EPA (Effective Project Area)
POWER FIXTURE BODY EPA (FT2) FIXTURE WEIGHT DRIVER BOX EPA (FT2) DRIVER WEIGHT
200W 0.60 9.02±0.66lbs N/A N/A
400W 1.34 20.68±0.66lbs N/A N/A
600W 1.96 33.66±0.66lbs N/A N/A
800W 2.74 47.74±0.66lbs 2.09 27.94±0.66lb
1200W 3.87 58.52±0.66lbs 2.09 27.94±0.66lb
DLC MODELS
ATHENA
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Stadium Light | 200W  1200W
DLC
DLC MODEL PRODUCT ID Primary Use Classification
AE-SP-AH-200-30-740 S-03WLXQ
Architectural Flood and Spot
Luminaires
Premium
AE-SP-AH-200-45-740 S-14TNHS Premium
AE-SP-AH-200-60-740 S-FZZP5H Premium
AE-SP-AH-200-30-750 S-4TZ2B8 Premium
AE-SP-AH-200-45-750 S-3NM7MK Premium
AE-SP-AH-200-60-750 S-VC61Q0 Premium
AE-SP-AH-200-30-740-HV S-X0Y85Y Premium
AE-SP-AH-200-45-740-HV S-FBV8Z5 Premium
AE-SP-AH-200-60-740-HV S-BF6H3C Premium
AE-SP-AH-200-30-750-HV S-2NHY2F Premium
AE-SP-AH-200-45-750-HV S-NRFYFB Premium
AE-SP-AH-200-60-750-HV S-R27FCD Premium
AE-SP-AH-400-30-740 S-CBQBHH Premium
AE-SP-AH-400-45-740 S-B9D8GV Premium
AE-SP-AH-400-60-740 S-3FJ6QR Premium
AE-SP-AH-400-30-750 S-7R3Z0L Premium
AE-SP-AH-400-45-750 S-ZJ2XLN Premium
AE-SP-AH-400-60-750 S-LPW3SM Premium
AE-SP-AH-400-30-740-HV S-SHQYRW Premium
AE-SP-AH-400-45-740-HV S-D7MX08 Premium
AE-SP-AH-400-60-740-HV S-0K03TP Premium
AE-SP-AH-400-30-750-HV S-B2W99J Premium
AE-SP-AH-400-45-750-HV S-1JN48C Premium
AE-SP-AH-400-60-750-HV S-VKFB5K Premium
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
11/26/2025
DLC MODELS
ATHENA
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Stadium Light | 200W  1200W
DLC

OPTICAL SHIELD
Code Description Picture
AE-OD-SP-AH-VS
Visor
designed to reduce glare and light spill; blocking the light
from going too much on the sides or above.
AE-OD-SP-AH-SF Safety rope
AE-OD-SP-AH-SF-SV Slip fitter
Available for easy installation on top of a pole.
ATHENA
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Stadium Light | 200W  1200W
CONE DISTRIBUION ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
Center Beam Fc Beam Width Distances are in units of mounting height 20ft
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
AE-SP-AH-1200-15-750-SV Zone Lumens % Fixture 15˚
Wattage 1200W 0-20° 108448.5 75.9
CCT 5000K 0-30° 122152 85.5
Distribution 15˚ 0-40° 130125.9 91.1
0-60° 139327.2 97.6
0-80° 142654.8 99.9
0-90° 142802.2 100
CONE DISTRIBUTION ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
Center Beam Fc Beam Width Distances are in units of mounting height 30ft
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 10
11/26/2025
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
AE-SP-AH-1200-10-750-SV Zone Lumens % Fixture 10˚
Wattage 1200W 0-20° 114655.5 79.9
CCT 5000K 0-30° 126154.7 87.9
Distribution 10˚ 0-40° 132896 92.6
0-60° 140453.9 97.8

5000K 1.00
LUMEN ESTIMATE
Lumen output varies
based on CCT and CRI. An
estimate of lumen output
of the various  CCT/CRI
combinations, use
correction factors as per
table below:
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 11
11/26/2025
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
AE-SP-AH-1200-30-750-SV Zone Lumens % Fixture 30˚
Wattage 1200W 0-20° 99328.53 63.2
CCT 5000K 0-30° 128146.6 81.6
Distribution 30˚ 0-40° 139509.2 88.8
0-60° 151875.6 96.7
0-80° 156666.1 99.7
0-90° 157069.1 100
CONE DISTRIBUTION ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
Center Beam Fc Beam Width Distances are in units of mounting height 30ft
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
AE-SP-AH-1200-45-750-SV Zone Lumens % Fixture 45˚
Wattage 1200W 0-20° 74480.63 46.4
CCT 5000K 0-30° 118364.4 73.7
Distribution 45˚ 0-40° 140117.8 87.2
0-60° 155857.4 97
0-80° 160410.9 99.9
0-90° 160638.9 100
CONE DISTRIBUTION ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
Center Beam Fc Beam Width Distances are in units of mounting height 30ft
ATHENA
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Stadium Light | 200W  1200W
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 12
11/26/2025
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
AE-SP-AH-1200-60-750-SV Zone Lumens % Fixture 60˚
Wattage 1200W 0-20° 49506.89 31
CCT 5000K 0-30° 93678.81 58.7
Distribution 60˚ 0-40° 128165.9 80.3
0-60° 154409.4 96.7